
Total Alle Bom. Mar. G.P. Hou. Et.1 Et.2 Et.3
  1. Hauser Christian (L) 235 40 35 40 40 40 40 [35] [35]
  2. Buchem Alfred (B) 190 35 40 35 30 25 25 [20]
  3. Linden Léon (L) 188 36 32 29 34 34 23 [18] [15]
  4. Weyten Luc (B) 176 34 25 26 36 29 26 [10] [10]
  5. Cain Patrick (B) 140 29 27 34 26 24
  6. Chartier José Rénato (L) 138 25 22 22 21 26 22 [20] [18]
  7. Aring Harald (D) 125 21 [14] 15 28 23 20 18
  8. Deriviere Ivan (B) 106 16 18 10 22 27 13
  9. Greco Michaël (B) 103 21 20 20 22 20
 10. Fameree Roland (B) 102 18 18 18 18 18 12 [11] [11]
 11. Goez René (B) 95 X 20 18 20 20 17
 12. Bodson Yannick (B) 83 30 12 20 21
 13. Legrand Robert (B) 79 15 15 12 15 14 8 [8]
 14. Laverge Jan (L) 61 12 12 6 12 15 4 [2] [1]
 15. Fresco Jean Marie (B) 57 12 10 9 12 14
 16. Verrue Jean Pierre (B) 55 0 12 12 9 22
 17. Gois Serge (B) 51 X 17 17 17
 18. Richardy André (L) 50 10 8 4 10 X 10 8 [4]
 19. Lanser Raymond (L) 49 4 9 [3] 14 8 8 6 0
 20. Laffut Alain (B) 48 14 7 5 8 8 6 [5] [4]
 21. Bernard Gérard (B) 30 4 0 14 5 3 2 2
 22. Aring Patrick (D) 28 5 4 4 [4] 5 5 5
 23. Sullivan Peter (GB) 27 5 7 5 10
 24. La Valle Nicolas (B) 21 5 4 4 5 3
 25. Bertrand Jean Claude (F) 13 4 3 2 4
 26. Diergarten Olivier (B) 10 3 3 2 2
 27. Grondhal Jorg (D) 1 0 0 0 1

Groupe Promo
  1. Greco Michaël (B) 75 15 15 15 15 15
  2. Gois Serge (B) 39 X 13 13 13

Groupe N
  1. Goez René (B) 71 X 15 13 15 15 13

Groupe A
  1. Chartier José Rénato (L) 90 15 15 15 15 15 15 [15] [13]
  2. Fameree Roland (B) 72 13 13 13 13 13 7 [7] [7]
  3. Legrand Robert (B) 56 11 11 9 11 9 5 [5]
  4. Laverge Jan (L) 45 9 9 5 9 11 2 [1] [1]
  5. Fresco Jean Marie (B) 32 7 5 4 7 9

Groupes B & S
  1. Aring Harald (D) 80 11 11 [9] 15 15 15 13
  2. Deriviere Ivan (B) 66 9 13 7 13 15 9
  3. Bodson Yannick (B) 46 15 7 11 13
  4. Lanser Raymond (L) 27 0 5 0 9 5 5 3 0
  5. Richardy André (L) 23 5 4 0 5 X 5 3 1
  6. Bernard Gérard (B) 16 3 0 11 2 0 0 0
  7. Laffut Alain (B) 16 7 2 0 3 3 1 0 0
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  8. Bertrand Jean Claude (F) 2 0 1 0 1
  9. Aring Patrick (D) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
 10. La Valle Nicolas (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Grondhal Jorg (D) 0 0 0 0 0
    Diergarten Olivier (B) 0 0 0 0 0

Groupe C
  1. Weyten Luc (B) 82 15 13 11 15 15 13 [5] [5]

Groupe D
  1. Linden Léon (L) 84 15 15 13 15 15 11 [11] [11]
  2. Cain Patrick (B) 65 13 13 15 13 11

Groupe E
  1. Hauser Christian (L) 88 15 13 15 15 15 15 [13] [13]
  2. Buchem Alfred (B) 70 13 15 13 11 9 9 [7]
  3. Verrue Jean Pierre (B) 26 4 9 4 9
  4. Sullivan Peter (GB) 10 1 3 1 5

Classe Promo - 2
  1. Greco Michaël (B) 25 5 5 5 5 5
  2. Gois Serge (B) 12 X 4 4 4

Classe N - 5
  1. Goez René (B) 24 X 5 5 5 5 4

Classe A - 3
  1. Fameree Roland (B) 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 [4] [4]
  2. Legrand Robert (B) 23 4 4 3 4 5 3 [3]
  3. Laverge Jan (L) 16 3 3 1 3 4 2 [1] 0

Classe A - 4
  1. Fresco Jean Marie (B) 25 5 5 5 5 5

Classe A - 5
  1. Chartier José Rénato (L) 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 [5] [5]

Classe BS - 1
  1. Laffut Alain (B) 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 [5] [4]
  2. Aring Patrick (D) 27 4 4 4 [4] 5 5 5

Classe BS - 2
  1. Richardy André (L) 28 5 4 4 5 X 5 5 [4]
  2. Bertrand Jean Claude (F) 11 4 2 2 3

Classe BS - 3
  1. Aring Harald (D) 27 4 3 [3] 5 5 5 5
  2. Deriviere Ivan (B) 22 3 4 2 4 5 4
  3. Bernard Gérard (B) 14 1 0 3 3 3 2 2
  4. Grondhal Jorg (D) 1 0 0 0 1

Classe BS - 4
  1. La Valle Nicolas (B) 21 5 4 4 5 3

Classe BS - 5
  1. Lanser Raymond (L) 22 4 4 3 5 3 3 [3] 0
  2. Bodson Yannick (B) 20 5 5 5 5
  3. Diergarten Olivier (B) 10 3 3 2 2
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Classe C - 1
  1. Weyten Luc (B) 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 [5] [5]

Classe D - 1 (F.3)
  1. Linden Léon (L) 27 5 5 4 5 5 3 [3] [3]
  2. Cain Patrick (B) 20 4 4 5 4 3

Classe E - 1
  1. Sullivan Peter (GB) 17 4 4 4 5

Classe E - 3
  1. Verrue Jean Pierre (B) 18 5 3 5 5

Classe E - 4
  1. Hauser Christian (L) 29 5 4 5 5 5 5 [4] [4]
  2. Buchem Alfred (B) 20 4 5 4 3 2 2 [1]


